24. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage 25. -
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Name:

Reinhold Becker
Matthias Schmidt
Marko Funke
Rolf Niemann
Marcel Opitz
Holger Kafer
Siegfried Kaiser
Norbert Falk
Patrick Schmidt
Karin Schrdder

27.09.2015
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Punkte:

2067
1820
1816
1809
1799
1663
1661
1654
1643
1580

Gewonnen:

19
18
12
18
16
15
14
14
15
13

Verloren:
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